Summary Results Report
2025 Joint Election
May 3, 2025

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Complete

Precincts Partially Reported
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Blank

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL Absentee Early

Voting

25 of 25 0 0

0 of 25 0 0

25 of 25 0 0

25 of 25 25 25
4,767

366 218

0 0 0
7.68%

Election
Day

25
0
25
0

147
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Luling ISD, Trustees, At Large
Vote For 3

Joann Garza-Mayberry
Joann Garza-Mayberry
Joann Garza-Mayberry
Laura Murray

Laura Murray

Laura Murray

Ashali Garcia

Ashali Garcia

Ashali Garcia

Robert Lee Scott
Robert Lee Scott
Robert Lee Scott
Jason Rios

Jason Rios

Jason Rios

Brian Parmer

Brian Parmer

Brian Parmer

TOTAL VOTE %

169
109
80
134
79
44
13

80
30
24
165
76
46
14

15.58%
10.05%
7.37%
12.35%
7.28%
4.06%
1.20%
0.28%
0.46%
7.37%
2.76%
2.21%
15.21%
7.00%
4.24%
1.29%
0.65%
0.65%

Absentee Early
Voting
107

71
55
75
49
27
9

38

11
101
49
33

O O O O 0O r OO0 P OO0 O O o0 +r»r o o o
N

Election
Day
62

38
25
58
30
17

4

41
22
13
63
27
13
10
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