Summary Results Report 2025 Joint Election May 3, 2025

FINAL UNOFFICIAL RESULTS Luling ISD Caldwell County

Statistics	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	25 of 25	0	0	25
Precincts Complete	0 of 25	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	25 of 25	0	0	25
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	25 of 25	25	25	0
Registered Voters - Total	4,767			
Ballots Cast - Total	366	1	218	147
Ballots Cast - Blank	0	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	7.68%			

Luling ISD, Trustees, At Large Vote For 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Joann Garza-Mayberry	169	15.58%	0	107	62
Joann Garza-Mayberry	109	10.05%	0	71	38
Joann Garza-Mayberry	80	7.37%	0	55	25
Laura Murray	134	12.35%	1	75	58
Laura Murray	79	7.28%	0	49	30
Laura Murray	44	4.06%	0	27	17
Ashali Garcia	13	1.20%	0	9	4
Ashali Garcia	3	0.28%	0	1	2
Ashali Garcia	5	0.46%	0	2	3
Robert Lee Scott	80	7.37%	1	38	41
Robert Lee Scott	30	2.76%	0	8	22
Robert Lee Scott	24	2.21%	0	11	13
Jason Rios	165	15.21%	1	101	63
Jason Rios	76	7.00%	0	49	27
Jason Rios	46	4.24%	0	33	13
Brian Parmer	14	1.29%	0	4	10
Brian Parmer	7	0.65%	0	4	3
Brian Parmer	7	0.65%	0	3	4